SrNo.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Course Name

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

242029620

242017289

242016252

242005549

242032204

242017840

242018392

242014727

242029268

242017182

242012568

242012711

242017207

242016178

242011254

242000833

Garima Mishra
ANJALI
BHAVNA

Pallavi

KUNIKA
BHAWNA
KANCHAN
TANNU
LAKSHITA VATS
KHUSHI RAI
SANYA MUTREJA
NIDHI DAHIYA
Sangita
TAMANNA
Tannu Duhan

JAYA

PG Merit List 2024-25

Department of Higher Education Haryana

Father Name
Avadhesh Chandra
Mishra
UMESH KUMAR
MOHAN LAL
Rajesh singh
ANIL KUMAR
ROHTAS SINGH
MADAN SINGH
JITENDER KUMAR
BALRAM SHARMA
VIRENDER
SANJAY MUTREJA
SATISH KUMAR
DAHIYA
Suresh kumar
NARENDER LAMBA

Jaswant Singh

BIJENDER YADAV

MobileNo

7898516570

7042517117

9319597997

7011696384

7206518266

9811934264

7988369443

9289157467

9990666488

9350234083

7982128881

8882082288

8168526197

8168902588

9968541756

8368285894

DOB

20-08-2002

10-01-2003

01-10-2003

27-04-2002

16-01-2003

17-11-2002

01-01-2002

22-06-2002

02-05-2003

05-06-2002

23-05-2003

12-10-2000

08-07-2000

11-10-2003

30-11-2003

02-01-2002

Reservation
Category

General
Backward Class
Backward Class
General
Backward Class
Backward Class
General
General
General
Scheduled Caste
General
General
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class

General

Backward Class

Seat Allocation
Category
AIOC
AIOC
AlOC
AIOC
AIOC
AlOC
AlIOC
AIOC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

UG % Weightage

91.0000 10

82.5476 5

76.8205 10

76.3590 10

80.1400 5

74.9231 10

79.7240 5

74.4103 10

74.2500 10

73.3333 10

72.2564 10

77.0556 5

72.0000 10

77.0000 5

76.3500 5

76.2500 5

Total
Marks

101.0000

87.5476

86.8205

86.3590

85.1400

84.9231

84.7240

84.4103

84.2500

83.3333

82.2564

82.0556

82.0000

82.0000

81.3500

81.2500



SrNo.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Course Name

Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

242001412

242007797

242003392

242001271

242005000

242011835

242003666

242015228

242008578

242001775

242018436

242000009

242004873

242026615

242009680

242016107

242018988

242006726

Shruti

karishma

ANJU YADAV
Sandhya Bhardwaj
Sangeeta
KOMAL

Shobha

Varsha

Ayushi Goyal
ANSHU KUMARI
Sonia Yadav
POONAM
Anshul Yadav
Ritika

SIMRAN MADAN
NAMITA KALRA
JYOTI GUPTA

RIYA RAGHAV

Father Name

Suresh Kumar Rathee

Dinesh chand

RAM NIWAS
Jitender Kumar
Manjeet

AJIT PAL

Desh Raj
Kalicharan
Narender Goyal
SURENDER KUMAR
Rakesh Yadav
MURARI LAL
Ramavtar Yadav
Sandeep Kumar
DEVENDER KUMAR
LATE MR SANJAY

KALRA

MUKESH PRASAD
GUPTA

MR. NARENDER

MobileNo

9467024387

8708673295

8448223424

9310343403

8700952298

8708329192

9350434463

8950458763

8607181577

9971022654

8851140201

9310045351

8700372803

9817896323

9910359116

7289903311

8406070047

9310190550

DOB

24-03-1997

01-01-2003

18-08-2003

03-11-2001

02-07-2002

18-02-2002

17-10-2002

22-01-2005

16-01-2002

31-07-2002

04-07-2003

30-11-2002

02-10-2003

08-03-2003

18-11-2003

23-02-2003

20-09-2003

25-05-2002

Reservation
Category

General
Backward Class
Backward Class
General

General
Backward Class
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
General
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Scheduled Caste
EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

Seat Allocation
Category

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
EWS-AIOC
EWS-HOGC
EWS-HOGC

EWS-HOGC

UG %

76.0000

75.9444

70.6667

70.5385

75.2500

75.1111

70.0513

70.0256

69.7692

69.6111

74.6111

69.3077

74.2222

69.1026

72.1944

76.2850

68.5556

67.9444

Weightage

10

10

10
10
10

10

10

10

Total
Marks

81.0000

80.9444

80.6667

80.5385

80.2500

80.1111

80.0513

80.0256

79.7692

79.6111

79.6111

79.3077

79.2222

79.1026

77.1944

76.2850

73.5556

72.9444



SrNo.

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Course Name

Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

242016029

242030137

242004137

242019809

242004728

242004912

242028619

242016516

242002060

242026987

242003290

242019294

242020991

242015958

242012443

242010084

242014123

242014758

TANNU

PRITI

KAJAL

ARZOO

ANJALI

Pooja

Arti Dahiya
SANJANA
Varsha

SAPNA

Janvi soni
Khushboo Kumari
LEEZA
TANISHA
RINKEY

KOMAL KUMARI
jyoti

Khushi Jangra

Father Name

RAGHAV
ISHWAR ANAND

JAIPAL

MUKESH
BISHAMBER DAYAL
RAVINDER
Rajesh Kumar
Vikram Dahiya
RAMESH
Rajkumar
ASHWINI KUMAR
Davinder kumar
Santosh Kumar
MUKESH KUMAR
SATYAPAL
HANSRAJ
DHARMENDER
KUMAR

harish chandra

Mr. Narender Kumar

MobileNo

9971395380

8059394173

9518201147

9896548979

8307745613

7017959342

9667428317

9205610646

7982913962

9306967350

9911462847

9990282709

8810305889

8800274875

9643173472

8287859373

7532937494

9812231743

DOB

22-12-2002

07-04-2001

12-03-2003

30-01-2001

30-08-2004

07-09-2002

19-01-2003

01-01-2002

17-08-2001

03-06-2003

08-12-2003

13-04-2003

11-01-2004

17-06-2003

02-12-2002

02-10-2000

25-09-2002

19-07-2003

Reservation
Category

Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat Allocation

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

Category

UG %

72.9722

70.0000

64.6923

74.2500

69.2222

70.0833

69.0000

68.9167

72.8750

70.0833

68.8056

72.0000

71.2500

68.2778

67.6111

62.3846

66.2778

65.7778

Weightage

Total
Marks

77.9722

75.0000

74.6923

74.2500

74.2222

75.0833

74.0000

73.9167

72.8750

70.0833

78.8056

77.0000

76.2500

73.2778

72.6111

72.3846

71.2778

70.7778



SrNo.

53

54

55

56

57

58

Course Name

Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

242016413

242008326

242028900

242007207

242013152

242023385

Jyoti Yadav
SNEHA
PRIYANKA
Priya

nikita

Nikki

Father Name

Jugal Kishore Yadav

RAJ SINGH

SUNIL
Dharampal
jaibeer

Raj Kumar

MobileNo

9310120192

8295522015

8930874648

9013333001

9992478853

8587970823

DOB

16-12-2003

21-07-2003

23-01-2004

08-12-2001

11-02-2002

29-05-2003

Reservation

Category

Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat Allocation

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

UG %

77.4200

72.2222

71.6667

71.4444

71.3889

71.3611

Weightage

Total
Marks

77.4200

77.2222

76.6667

76.4444

76.3889

76.3611



